0
6
0
R
9
7
6
5

VI
VII
: Type Designation = ACB
: Electrical Rating
1 = Small Rating
2 = Medium Rating
4 = Very Small Rating
: Index Code
U = Standards compliant products
: Contact Structure
A = SPST, Normally Open
B = SPST, Normally Close
C = SPDT
: Serial Number
: M = Manual Reset Type
 “blank” = Automatically Reset Type
: W = Waterproof Type
 “blank” = Non-Waterproof Type
Marking information
The product label carries the following important information:
Catalog No. : Refer to the nomenclature
Electrical Ratings : Refer to the following chart
Pressure Settings: : Declared on the product
Manufacturing No.: : Declared on the product
PS
 (Max. Working Pressure)
: 45 bar or declared
 as the drawing
TS
 (Min./Max. Temperature)
: -30/85°C or declared
as the drawing
CE Marking and
Notified Body No.
:
ATEX Marking :        II3G
IECEx Marking : Ex nC IIC Gc
ATEX Certificate No. : UL 21 ATEX 2407U
AOC is available through the QR code below
- Only for flammable refrigerant with UL marking related to ISA12.12.01-
 - This component is suitable for use in Class I, Division 2, Group D OR non-hazardous locations only.